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Main Features
 Clip together modules and easy-to-fit internal structures mean that
the baskets can be quickly prepared for different uses.

« Possibility to stack the baskets to maximize the management of
storage space.

» Resistant to both detergents and high temperatures.

Construction

» Water repellent construction material to help deflection of water
during washing.

» Double wall construction in polypropylene increase strength and
flexibility.

« Smooth surfaces and rounded corners prevent build up of dirt and
ensure perfect hygiene.

Warewashing

Basket for 16 Vertical Glasses -
H=70mm (blue)

867023 (WTAC72) Basket for 16 vertical glasses
(h 70 mm - diam 100 mm) -
blue

Short Form Specification

Iltem No.

Double-walled construction in BLUE polypropylene resistant to both detergents and high
temperatures. GREEN separator for glasses up to dia. 100mm.

APPROVAL:
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Capacity:

Glass capacity:
Max. glass size - height
Max. glass size - diameter

Key Information:

External dimensions, Width:
External dimensions, Depth:

External dimensions, Height:

Warewashing

Basket for 16 Vertical Glasses

= H=70mm (blue)

16
70 mm
100 mm

105 mm
500 mm
500 mm

Warewashing

Basket for 16 Vertical Glasses - H=70mm (blue)

without prior notice. All information correct at time of printing.

‘ € The company reserves the right to make modifications to the products
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